Mould Accessories Series

Precision | Consistency

Notice:

1.Both ends are not surface-treated.
..\_ 2.With centre hole on the left tip. -/
& 0rder DSPL-D-L m =45 B (Fes0a4)

M=P b - = - — = - =
| L40 | L4% | LSO | LBO LS00 | L1000 L110
s .
14
16 12 M G
18
20
i)
i
32
DSFL 15 16 M Bx125
40
45
50
5.5 -
[ 24 MiZ=1.75 = = = = =
m - - - - -
100
190 X2 Mi1G=2

T :+91-9873411841

‘9 www.amaxetech.com




