







## Notice:

- 1.Both ends are not surface-treated.
- 2. With centre hole on the left tip.

Order	DSPL-D-L	. @	:S45C	S		(	(Fe3O4)		*****					
Code	D	H1	M×P	@ ¥/P										
				L40	L45	L50	L55	L60	L65	L70	L80	L90	L100	L110
DSPL	12 14	12	M 6×1											
	14													
	16 18													
	18													
	20 25													
	25	16	M 8×1.25											
	30 32			-	-									
	32													
	35 40			-	-									
	40													
	45			-	-									
	45 50			-	-									
	55	24	M12×1.75	-	-									
	55 60													
	80													
	100	32	M16×2											
	120	32												